

Media Inquiries
Paul Cramer
paul cramer@starmilling.com
(800) 733-6455

Assemblymember Medina Honors Star Milling Company as 2014 Small Business of the Year



(L to R) of the owner of Star Milling Company, Paul Cramer, Assemblymember Jose Medina, and his father Bill Cramer.

June 22, 2014

Sacramento, Calif. — Assemblymember Jose Medina (D-Riverside) honored Star Milling Company of Perris with the 2014 Small Business of the Year award for the 61st Assembly District. Star Milling Company manufactures nutritious, high-quality animal feed that is sold in stores throughout the western United States.

"As Chair of the Assembly Jobs, Economic Development, and the Economy Committee, I am honored to recognize family owned and operated Star Milling Company," Medina said. "Serving the region for over 40 years, Star Milling Company continues to have a personal commitment to quality and good manufacturing practices."

Continuing to promote small businesses in California, Assemblymember Medina authored legislation including AB 1260 which would define a family owned business and AB 2624, which would establish a Made in North America label in order to promote California businesses in domestic and international markets.

Assemblymember Medina proudly represents California's 61st Assembly District, which consists of Riverside, Moreno Valley, and Perris.

Note: This press release is from the <u>California State Assembly Democratic Caucus</u> website. Contact: Ava Sanchez, (916) 2061.

#####



About Star Milling Company

Star Milling Company manufactures nutritious, high-quality animal feed that is sold through feed stores in the western United States. Products are sold under the brand names Ace Hi, Integrity, Kelley's, Star Brand, Ultimate Show Feed, and Ultra Balance.

A family-owned and operated company for three generations, Star Milling has a personal commitment to quality and good manufacturing practices.

While large enough to manufacture a wide range of feeds for many species, we have a small company concern for our customers and their animals.